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852 Ussd Cars For Sola

Pontiacs Good Will Cars
808 Houses For Sod ,1

j The Best of
New 3 BR home unfinished upstair.

10x12 Utility, otch garage. OU floor
Only $850. Down. Balance like rent,

Jast Right for

8C8 Hi For SaU

Terms ! I !

Le LR. Dtnnette. Kitchen. Separate
furnace. Hdw floors. Large 75x135 Lot.
$8500 full price.

the Kids ! ! ! !

! Lots !

'48 Pontiac Sdn. Cpe. RII, Low Mileage
41 Pontiac Sport Coupe .......Very nice 4 Bedroom home built in 140. Hdw floors, fireplace. Full bsmt.

close to grade Jr. High School. Real Buy. $8500. ...

! Lots I Lots'
City --One 42x130 priced at

One 70x120 priced at
Suburban-- have several 75x135

$750. "

$850.--W- e

and 93x140.. $900.

37 Pontiac Sdn. ...
!36 Chev Sdn .'.

'42 Oldsmobile Sedan
'40- - Pontiac Sedan ......
'40 Plymouth Sedan
'37 Plymouth Sedan ..

Real Estate
Herrall-Owen- s Co.

TRADES
664 N. LIBERTY

Best Buys
1948 BUICK ROADMASTER Dyna flow. 4600 mile
1948 CROSLEY STATION WAGON Very low mileage

194$ HUDSON. AH acc Low mileage 1 owner L

1948 OLDS 68 CLUB Hydramatic. AU acc. 1' owner

1947 OLDS 98 SEDAN. Hydramatic, aU acc. a beauty

1947. OLDS. 78 CLUB. Hydramatic. aU acc 1 owner

1948 CHEV. FLEETMASTE R SEDAN Radio, heater. A- -l

1947 FORD SUPER DELUX TUDOR. A beauty. Only

1941 OLDS 78 CLUB Hydramatic. 3 tone. A perfect car

1941 PONTIAC SEDAN. A- -l throughout. Look, only

1940 OLDS 40 SEDAN. Clean and a beauty .

1941 FORD V-- 8 CONV. Everything new '.

1941 W ILLYS SEDAN. (Neiy paint A-- I condition,

Many others in year and models to choose from
- at the lots where the faces change often

'

Where? At
LODER BROS.

YOUR OLDS DEALER

2410 Fairgrounds Road (open eve.)
465 Center St.

PACKARD '48' PACKARD .

IXE D0ES IT AGAIN!

Now vou can buv America's birs;est autonoUMe valiiv

8S2 Ussd Cars Far SaU

..$1993
743

. $ 345
J$ 195

$ 945
!J$ 495
si 445
. $ 295

i

. TERMS
PHONE 3-- 4 112

In Town
.$2490 04

. 4504S

1995 0$

. 1990 04

. 1920 44

1745 04

1300.04

1163 04

- 995 04

1 895 00

795 04

.. 950 04

- $50 OS

Phone
Phon4v2-79- 7

Phone 2-15-
27

'41 CHEV.- - 5 PASS. cpe. by owner.
Moto- - cxcell. $700. Ph. after
5 p.m. ,

ASSOCIATED PRESS

17. Onlort-Uk- 4

plant
18. Fold over Aicii Iciiial I 1 1 1 1 1

21. Partly open
22. BombsUc riTmoT?Ti

talks
23. A woolly

animal
24. Loss luster 7
25. Ostrlch-llk- e '

bird
29. Foreheads
30. Splendor
31. Period of YasUntsy's Aaawee ,

time 34. River (Slh.)
S3 Walking 37. Chart

stick ; 38. A wing

for the price of a cheap small car. We have 'another
beautiful 48 Packard '130" fortlpr setlan at a tre-

mendous saving. This beautiful blue sedan has very
low mileage, overdrive, Electromatic clutch, ;air
conditioning, white wall tires, seat covers, etc.
Tliese cars have been selling in one to two days
after we receive them in stock. So hurry! JVice is

only $2295 a saving of $700.
.

:

LEE'S USED CARS :.

OAMGi rOR RENT. Clee in. Phone
or

monthly ral. Roomy tiail-c- r
space. Schl. city bua. 3380 S. ComT.

702 si p tcj Rooms. Board r
TWO bod clean room, double bed.

Breakfast and dinner privilege. Tei.

SUttPING RM. Prt ent On 3 bus
lines Near Coffee shop. Ph. 3--

fLEKPlNG Tin.." em p. girl, reaa. rent.
-- ,u rr--n ShO Marion.

t"l mPWGlRMiUl, Center.
fhc-&Ofgl-

fr0
RM- - P"

RMS . 2035MpCov Ph.
Lp rra. private; bath.. 11 85 Court.

BOARD rown. feO -- E" St. Ph.
fLSTHflMS. tor nnp. genUeman.

reasonable. Near Capitol
Shopping Center. Ph.

705 Apartment for Rent

NEW 3 rm. and bath court apt, All
elec. Jlnfurn. except range- - and f -
tne Laundry rm included. Located
S - 13th. Apply at 1555 McCoy. ;

CUTt APT. 1 rm. Prt. bath and ent.
or 2 emp. ladie. Ph.

ATTRACTIVELY" FURN. J.aduiti7rt.
bslh. Aavarl tmm. 168N. 12th.

Eits I RA BLE FURN . Pullman" apt. 'All
f . Ph 24g8J. S34 Judfcn

M. APT, also sip. rms. 790 N.
Church. Ph.

KEW 2 BR duplex with far.. Tariff ,
ref. Ven. Blinds. Call 8 fo
4 30. ' ;

Om. GROUND fir., furn, and'. 1 rm.
apt 160 Union. Ph.

FtXRirT2 rm. apt. for cduplei. Near
' btn 1 iw 859 s: 12th.
fjNFURN. S RM flat, oil beat, auto.

htwater heater. HO Call
CGF. 2 BDRM. apt. Call at Apt. 4

after 12 833 Mill St.
5M. $URN. apt. $27. Ph.

707 Housas For Rent

iVHY tY RENT?
New home. Term like rent

'L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
AM N Chuith Phone

Eve. A-- Sun Ph. or
NEW 1 P R. home. Garage. No pets.
Adult. Inq. 1846 N. 5th.

tCC HOME, excellent cond Ideal
Owner leaving town. $100. Ph.

;
;

jttViGWOO tllcights unfurnished
' hnm. 4 bedrn , kitchen and din-e't- e.

Lge. liV rm,. bath, full cement
t b.tiVt., '.wood furnace, garage, Lge.

view lot 200 x US. W mo. Ph

t be moved Call (Her 2 pin. So
phone calls. IHenge sy, Si Hiway Ave

fROOM MOiDR.N home, .hardwood
( floors, firepl.. tortve furnittire avail- -

a)le. yn per no. Ed Byrkit and Co
Phone

f BR." ALL IXfcC. AU. far. Bet. Leslie
Jr Hi. and McKinley School. 885
month. 1635? S. 12th St. Ph. or

'v
Y OWN-RTim-

all iSx24i unfurnished
. rnuie; North; I1P50. $250 tm. Ph.

'

ttMLKR Houm IC mo. lf30"N. Water.

710 Wanted To Rent Houses
J BDRM. furn. house or J rm.. furn.

so" for your.g married cple. Phone

orC. ELNGIJJEr. wife and ? yr.
nil dautchter unrntly nred 1 BR.
furn houae fcy Aug. 13. Call

Cri F. with school age child wrant
BR house with rar. Up to $50. 323
Acimv St '

BlNIStER Sr family - i pie-scho- ol

children, need unfurnished house by
Aug 1. Up to tU. Call before
5 after? ' "

714 Business Rentals
MODERN officfS Ph. t
MEZZANINE "riff .ce room wiuTTTghU,

dek. typewriter Al file cabinet. $39
per mo. With' It a. Callyutlt3 Room" H. ..Sa.-
( round Floor Rooms

"Suitable, for office or stores - Also alley
,. warehouse with elevator. State Fin- -

anfa SL JTjl
T&Kf RENT 6ff:i e or'store.or" storage

pioe. A. McGltuflin. Edw. A.
Dvck. Realtof.ro N. .Com'l St.
Phone ' ;

800 Real Estate
81 A ON GARDEN" Rd. Out of state

owner. A real ruv. If it's real estate.
sv H..C-Shield- . Oregon Building
Ph.

802 Business Property
"

m

SPLENDID income. 8 unit auto court,
trailer space, laundry and rm.

' home, plus8,fc A. frontage on 96.
.Consider ihome in Salem, small
ranch.- - or ftlefimond, Calif, home as
pot t payment. 1585 S. Com'l. Salem,
Ph. t7 ,w
OR LEASE: Service station in Holly-
wood Dist. at inventory and equip-
ment. United Petroleum. Call 1104
Portland. Ask for Mr Moore or Mr.
Si ke

"PRICE REDUCED
t NEw 1 B.. homesj good income,

optional owners J. B R. horne. Room
for ex pension. No trades. 146 N. 5th.FRopftYTnbnd. CRR-- 8 loji.
several bldgs, near city renter. S Iota
In cammerc I zone. Full price
812.500. furniture inc. Terms $4000
dn . bal. 10 yr. 0 4. Will consider
Salem property in trade. Inquire
1:177 Ruee Kt West Salem'

R3wrT6wWTRAM ik kinch
, . place. Near bus stop. 1 person can

indie. $1000 price. 153 N. Com L
Ph- - or Sunday.:

Statesman
' C -l-fle4 AdrcrtfaiBc

'
.

Classified Ads "

Call 2-24-
41

Per Hm i- -
Three InserUon fer tine .. 4$
7 ptr lino T

One BtooUi per f
(OeUlde et S-J-

era.

eack Use ' i-- V
MlaisnsiMi twe Hne, Cent i'
word te jm.
Res4er te city brief-- U- Se

The eeK)nne for etaastfM m4
readet advitng Is p.m. daily.
Only emerrency lost" eda erfil be
accepted after that hour.. -

- The ' Statebum isaat fho nrktte re)ect quasi tun a b Mi arftstog
It furthet natrvs Uif right to place
all dverUatog nadir toe proper
daasifleatJon. ,

The Statesman assumsa mm finan-
cial respomlbtlity tor error whldfe
may appear is advertisement pub
lltfeed In It columns and la rairi
where this oaper te at fault wtU
reprint ' that part of ao ail hi 1 a
meat la wtokrk the Ij pngi apli-- al
mistake occur.

A BnnJ" Ad an ad eOntattrtnaa Stateaman boa number for aa
address is for the protec-- on of the
advertiaer tp6 must therefore be
answered by letter The Statesmaa
U not at liberty to divulge tafor-maUo-n

a to the Mfeatlty of mm ad-
vert we ueias TBUad" aaV

802 Business Property

NELSON NEWS
GET BARGAINS' WITH- - $9000

With $9004 cash for down payment you
can get ' J new bides, with S rentals
producing an Income f $233 a month.
The property is The
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
erty Phone
r.xcAVjTiNGrfCHrNo
HOlT7IRAGLN. ehoveLi free esti-ma- te

E U Boatwrigbt. 414 Oreg
Bklf . Ph.

fTrnack ctiANTsS :
h6A.ND FURNACE CO.

S3 Kearney Phone 03

rURWrtCRlL RESTORTNO

la epacafct in restoring aatiaue
furaiture. Lambert's. Pty

ACLING
LESTi- -t DeLapp Truck . Servioe

Coral bau--ag 4i i furniture moving
DaUv service to Portland Ph
HKAI.TH

A tmoi-ays- . Jlarley Puh. Ph.
WEATTNQ '

- '

Jutaon;. 3T9 N. Coma Ph. 3-- 41 4L
o8F.Hpt rmopucrs
J Osti--t Ca product 1711 Ceo

tee SCi Salem Ph 95 Free del
fioTirTtoviNG

House moving eauiDtnea I for rent.
Bales Brady. Ph. M2 day.
niehts, 844 W High
fNSt lXtION fTKATHKaST-lPPlH- O

76H Phone
TfUtlJRE LNSU-ATI-

NG Co 30058
L H Clawson 'Co. 1132 Broadway ',

Cain dries
DeLuxe Serve-Se- lf Laundry. 343 Jei-ferso- n

St. Ph.
'

SHAjIPENLV;-Suaraa-
teed

er-vte-e

New Duwer aod hand mowers Call
Harry W 8e rt 4TSoCornB

LAW(( ' MOVfXA fctssor. knivea
sharpened. DexteT 1S9 Center.

DEAN BOBINSON. PboaT537ri

808 Etoos For Sola
BY OWNER: 26736 with $2000 down. 3

BJL house, fireplace, large aenricr
porch, walnut trees,, redecorated. See
anytime 1240 S. 15th St.

BY OWNER: 3 bdrm. house. Priced to
' sell, with a small down payment

Downstairs newly decorated. For ap--
pointment call

THIS S ROOM home is. worth the
money. HW. floor, fireplace, deep
lot with creek on hack, only $8950.00
aoroe term.
Goodwin and McMillin -

REALTORS
Ph. 484 Court. Eve.

Englewood District v

$8900 Nice 3 bedrm home, fireplace,
full basement sawdust furnace,
single garage. Call Ivan Siren.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 S. Commercial

Ph. Eve.
Tor better Salem Homes and Country

Estates. See or call
A. E. DAMELSON

168 No. 12th St.-- Ph. 35630

Move Right In .

Completely furnished. Two lovely
bdrms. LR. DR. Kit., fireplace: piped
furnace: large fenced yard; near
public . and parochial schools: near

. bus.. All for $11,500. Terms.
SALEM REALTY CO.

REALTORS
149 N. High St Phone

Eve, phone -
VERY NICE modern 2 bedroom home,

finished attic, fireplace. V.. blinds,
oil furnace, picket fence, nice shrub-
bery. Will sell furn. or unfurn. Car-
ries a GI loan. Down payment $1700.

.. Monthly payments 453. Can see at
2145 N. 34th St.

CLEAN. MOD. home with some Income.
4 bdrms.. dble plumb.. Basm'L, furn.
etc. Corner location. 3 lot or 1 1810
Trade St

BARGAIN HUNTERS 3 BR older type
home. Basesmt.x furnace. Wired for
range. Lge. lot. Near sen. on bus line,
PncedVight.

BY OWNER: house at 144 E.
Wilson St. Sacrafice price. Can be
seen by calling at 149 E. Wilson.

BY OWNER: Englewd. dist. Well eon-- -
structed 3 BR home, full bsmt. with
gd. furnace. Insulated, new roof and
redecorated. About 10 yrs. old. Lot
approx. 50x160. Bua by' door. Lots of

' shrub and flowers. Garden in. $8450.
Ph.

808 Lots For Scde

A FEW EXTRA good lots, small price
and small down pmt.

Goodwin and McMillin
REALTORS

Ph. 484 Court, Eve.

FAIRMOUNT HILL
on Washington St. between Fir
and Fairmount Streets, facing
south. Lovely level lot 50x100
with trees, shrubs and 2 --car ga-
rage. Onlv $2150. Call
Eve.

410 DOWN!
On lots with water, bus service?- elec-

tricity, close to school. See them to-
day!

Reimann Real Estate
201 South High Ph.
Sun Sc Eves

Ph.
VIEW Lot 85xl8. 2 blks. from Salem

Heights scfa. Ph.
BEAUTIFUL view tracts, timber or

fruit 1 to $ acres available Orchard
Heights dist. $25 down. $13 month
per acre. Call 17F3

CORNER LOT. 100x50. cor of Oxford
and High. Inq. 1999 W. Nob Hilt eves,

810 Farms. Acreaqs For Sals
GOOD 54 ACRES. Macleay district. 4

Bit. home all modern. This, is a
good producing farm, will trade for
small home in Salem.

Goodwin and McMillin
REALTORS

Ph. 484 Court, Eve.
PUT YOUR EGGS IN aeveral basket.

This 31 A. suburban farm is YOUR
IDEAL foe fruit, nuts, berries--, pltry.
8c tml. dairy! Beautifully modern 3
BR. home (fireplc, dble plumbinjc) in
magnificent setting of lge. tree,
shrubs &' roses. 2 car garage, cone,

'fir., pltry. &: brooder hae. small
.bam. Big spring Ipiped to bldgs. ir-n- g.
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
A good buy for only $7000. Ph.
or ?

.: . FARMS
li you want a farm. We have aeveral

of them from ;1 to 100 Acre.P .

3--9403 or
' 4 ACRES

No building. 1 A. in WalnuU, A.
berries, family fruit i tree. ToUl

' price only S1800. or 1 A more and an
'unfinished house. Available all for
$4500. Ph. or I

ACRES v

S rm. houe. 3 Acre cleared. A.
strawberries, everything goe for

3250. Ph. or .

Al Isaak & Co., Realtor
th. 3033 PortUnd Rd.
OWNER must sell 3 B R. ihse.. dbL gr

2 lots, fenced, lawn. shd. trees,
shrubs, flowers. Asking $7100. terms.
consider any reas. oner, can -- vsn.

rfio .llu.inl fl ffeetive ules er
vice call the Salem Realty Co. NOW.

BY OWNER: 2 BR home. I4v. rm,
hdwd. flr nice kit.,; ven. blinds.
Bendix. Lge. lot withi trees. South
near' stores and bus. $6300. P.

NEW 1 B R BOUSE, oak floor, coved
. ceiling, fireplace, oil furnace. Util-

ity room, attached garage, rear
school and stores. KeUer Dist. $9608.

Neat small house Englewood Dist.
basement, oil furnace, oak floor,
fireplace, garage, fenced yard, lawn
and shrubs. Price $8950 or will trade
on S. Salem house. '

ALFRED DUMBECK BROKER
147 N. Commercial. .

Ph. , Eves. ;

1 B R. HOME. Extra cottage. 1S15 N.
Liberty j '

.EA1NG THE STAT r

Mr $1392 equity In 1 yr. old 3 bdrm.
house. Insulated, hwd, floor, com-
pletely mod. Move right in for $300.
BaL F H A. See at 542 Blller Ave.

FR TMMEDIA TE SALE. Choice" King --

wd. Dr. lot. Best re, dist. Complete
view Mts. 8r Salem. Ph.

llY OWN-RTr- m. he.. dbL plumbing.
2557 Lee St.

LIGHTING nXTUESS
Salem's excluve light ig store. S94

M High Senator goto! Bldg

J Miq, price. W. Salem LKf.lPm
MOVI.XU

TRUCKS and cars for rent. Blankets
furnished. Smltty's Clipper Service.
Centeij and Church. Phone 39800.
MCSIf; LESSONS

Spanish and Haw;aUaa guitar, tnaa- -
dcrlin banjo, etc. 1533 Coit.-P-- .

mrserUT
LandscaDina St designing. . A. Doer'

fler 4 Sons. 150 No. Lneastr. Ph.
l4.i-- - -
OIL CIRCULATOR SKBT1CB

Call Cy Younger. Ph.
6lL Fl'R.NACfc. Bt'NtR SERVICE

Llovd Robinson, 1025 N. 17.
PAINTING

PAINTING & decorating. Interior it
exterior. 835 Curchdale ave. Ph.

Painting and papering. Free estimate
Phone 857 Shipping.
SPRAY 8c brush painting. Interior or.

exterior. Free est. Ph.
PAPERHANGING

JERRY JOHNSON, 31.

And paintings Don Lucero. Ph.
PLUMBING jCNERAL repair and pumps. De-
catur & Maerr 974 S. Coml Ph. 23

' JiMson s. 279 No. ComX Ph.
Repairs Bill Skewis. Phone 00

PLUMBING SUPPLIES
Capital Bargain House. 14S Center St

PUMPS
r BARN.ES pumps. Salem Equip. Co.

Fairbanks-Mors- e sales and serviea.
Allen jHdw 238 No. Coml. Ph.

Stealer Supply Co. Phone
REWEAVlXG : 1.

REWEAVTNG. 1180 N. WinleT
Reweaving Ph. evening.
SAWS

Salem Saw Wk. 1293 N. 5Ui.
' 'SEH FR SFRVICK '

Electric Roto-Root-er exclusive pat-e- nt

razer sham cutting blade. Cleans
sewer drains or drain tile. Septic
tanks 'cleaned. Ph or

. ,

SEPTIC TANK .
Mike-- ) Septic Service. Tanks cleaned.

R(Kj Rooter Service on Sewers. 1079
Elm St.. W. Salem. Ph.
Care taken with lawns No mileage

charge. Call collect Todd's Septic Tank
service. z45 Mate. Ph. i

K. F.. HAMEL aeotie taaka cie- --
Dectric machine aei skm oa sewer and
drain line. Guaranteed srork. 1143
8th at West Salem Ph. (

MACHINES
BOUGHT, sold, rented, repaired, term.an bum, w. nave port. 7I.

AH make repairedTfree est Stager
S M Co.j 130 N. Coml Ph. .

4 ICR BOOM EQUIPMENT
sick room equipment

uw CASUS
R. L. Elfstroni Ca 344 Court 43

TOOLS FOR RENT
BOWSER BROS, your Dower tool

rental beadou rtcr 1414 S. ma. Ph
TREK 8rRATING

TREE soraying J. Carden. Ph.
VENETIAN BLINDS '

Made ta Salem, tree estimate Ph.
timer. The Blind Man. '

WATCH REPAIRING - '

Claude Mix. 348N. ComX Ph.
W K ATH ERSTR-PPE-NG

FREE estimate T Pullman. 3--

WUbniag Dornestie. Irrlgatiea
tndustiiaL U. A RoMaaaa. 2214 N
S. Cl . 1 M

. at i 1m. rs. ii
ph tma Safcfw ah --4ia)

J A. gN- -0 4c Coaa we--r4---

L

Brabka St. Salaaw P.

Ph, 71

or 83

VIEW PROPERTY. New l- -e.. 2i A.
. $4700. 5 min? from town, E. of 99E

on Baxter Rd. Rt 4. Box 540.

An Unusual Farm Value
Less than ; mi. v from Silverton city

limits. Total 20 acres 17$? ac. hops,
' 2 ac family orchard. 2 bdrm. mod-

ern home, plus excellent farm hop
' equipment, nop house 8c dryer, barn

6c chicken house. City' water 8c 80
ft. drilled well. Very suitable for
subdivision, paved road Saiem-Silver-t- on

Highway. Price $20,000 TERMS
4. Call Ben Roisen

New 3 Bdrm.
Ranch-Styl- e View Home

3 cir garage. 2 baths. '2 fireplace, full
basmt. This room - is really priced
right. To see call Earl West.

2425 E. Noh Hill
3 bdrm. English design, excellent con-

dition, liv. rm, din. rm, hwd. firs,
dble. . plbg. full' basmt. auto-o- il heat,
nice yard, ' close . to schools. Price
$10,500. Call Roy Terri '

Trades ;

3 bdrm. suburban 8'i ac. barn & chick-
en house at $9,500. Will consider
mailer home in town,

2 yrs. old. 2 bdrm. suburban home at
$8.750 loan 96645.00 will consider 2
bdrm. view property.
Call Peter Geiser.

Grkbenhorst Bros.
Realtors

134 S Liberty St. Ph.1-147- 1

Evenings 8c Sundays call Roy Ferris
Peter Geiser Ben Rol- -

sen Eart West
r unbn v i. 1.11 i
Offer this 1 yr. old 2 BR home. mod.

in every respect, yd., shrubbery and
garden In. auto, oil heat, best of
cond. Corner lot. S1250 will handle
Bal. FHA. SS5 per mo. 394 Tvyon
Ave. Ph..

COMFORTABLE 4 rm. house. South
Salem, newly decorated, paved- - St.tarn, possession only $3850. ,

South: 3 BR a on on floor, older type
house, comfortable conveniently lo-
cated, 'j A. lot. background setting
of trees, soma fruit $5250 Terms:
R. EV Meredith, Rlt.

or B. M. Mason
Phone 174 S. . Commercial
A DANDY LITTLE sub. home, plaster-

ed. Hwd Oh. ven. blinds, util. Rm.
off kit., 2 BR. Ige- - LR., elec. heat,
insulated. W. stripped. Nice garden
spot Near store 8c bus. Only $9250.
bse., i; A. on Park Ave. Has gar.
Term.

Everything is good about this 3 BR.
barn, pitry: ha . Entire place is very
attractive, beautiful yard 4c flowers,

' plenty of fruit c bemes for family
use. If you want to get the kids off
the city street Sc still have city

look this one over. $10,500.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - IrsooaI Service

184 S. Corel St Ph. Eve.

NELSON NEWS
LEASE WITH OPTION TO BUY ,

With an acceptable tenant this owner
of a mod. 2 bedroom home with fire-
place, bsmt. furnace, etc.. with acre
of land, surfaced rd.. might consent
to a lease, with option to buy. About

out. Details on request.
CLOSE IN HOME Sc INCOME

A apt., house, especially well
furnished, easy walking distance

' from the State Capitol. Univ.. Mem-- iorial Sc S. aide industry,:. Economical
operation with central sawdust heat-I- n

plant $11,500.
LIVE BETTER WITH ACREAGE

With a sm. acreage you can reduceyour cost of living and still enjoy
good . schools, city entertainment . Sc
shopping advantages. We now. have
several desirable close in country
properties from 5 to SO acre, priced
from $5500 to S4S00. Pick out one
for yourself now while you can see
what grow on It

NELSON 8c NELSON
Multiple Listing Realtors

Personal Service by Men Who
Specialize "

703 N. High,, j Ph.
FAIRMOUNT HILL

Good, substantial 3 B.R. home, ireplace,

wall to wall carpet in L.R.,
basement, auto oil heat quiet resi-
dential area, only $9750. F.HjA. term
too, consider small home in swap.

ENG LE WOOD
If you want to move- - into the Engle-woo- d

School district before school
starts, it will pay. you to look at
this tine 3 B.R. pre-w- ar home. Dandy
corner lot, fireplace, etc. Priced right
at $11.950.Crawford.

Burt Picha, Realtors
379 N. High St. Office:

Eve: or

Kjngwood Heights
Only $5900 for a large " home, fplace,

lg. lot $1400 down will handle.

Also
3 ACRES and modern home on
Wallace Rd.. 7 miles out. Will con-
sider trade for lot or garage hse.
$6800. Term.
B. Jsherwood, Realtor

2007 N. Capitol St.
Office Ph. Eves.
$7954 Very neat two bedrm plastered

home with hardwood firs., thru-ou- t.

Heavily insulated, shake exterior, att.
garage, large lot east. 4 mos. old.

$8800 New, ranch style 3 bedrm on
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